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Can Cooler

Product features:

» Fan assisted cooling

¢ LED illuminated canopy
« Ventilated cooling

e Well suited for graphics
« 7 gliding feet

Divider as option Well suited for graphics

Cans 330 ml

Cans 500 mlL

Bottles 330 ml

Bottles 500 mlL PET

Gross / Net Volume

Gross / Net Weight

Climate Class

Temperature Range

Lid Number & Type

Basket Number & Type
Interior Light

Feet / Legs

Castors

Exterior Finish

Interior Finish
Thermometer

Type of Controller

Noise Level

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Refrigerant

Refrigerant Charge

Input Power

Voltage / Frequency

Energy Consumption
Internal Dimension (WxDxH)
External Dimension (WxDxH)
Packed Dimension (WxDxH)
40ft Container Load

80 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs
110/103 1
31/29 kg
4

2t012 °C

LED
7 gliding feet
Grey, RAL9006
Powder coated steel, SAC
Yes
Electronic
42 db(A)
Ventilated
Automatic
R600a
55 g
160 W
220-240/50 V/Hz
2.6 kWh/24h
520x 520 x 570 mm
660 x 660 x 970 mm
690 x 500 x 1150 mm
128 pcs
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